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4 x 10.8V  
Cordless Combo  
Kit - 2 Batteries

Includes tool bag,  
2 batteries and  
Fast charger

Quality, stylish and 
lightweight tools, powered 
by one interchangeable 
battery. Ergonomic  
housings with  
soft grip.

Model No.  
CP108VCOMBO1
List Price £199.95

2 0 2 1
PROMOTION VALID UNTIL 31ST DECEMBER 2021

Package includes:

CP108VCPBO - Ø75mm Polisher.
CP108VDDBO - Ø10mm Hammer Drill/Driver.
CP108VCIWBO - 3/8"Sq Drive Impact Wrench. 
CP108VCRWBO - 3/8"Sq Drive Ratchet Wrench. 
CP108VBP - 2Ah Lithium-ion Battery (x2). 
CP108VMC - 1 Hour Lithium-ion Fast Battery Charger.
Fabric Storage Bag.

SV10.8 Series Cordless Combo Kit		
£149.95
£179.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT
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WINTER MAINTENANCE BUNDLE

Prize includes RS1322HV RoadStart®  
Emergency Jump Starter with Air Compressor,  

LED3606G Rechargeable LED Inspection Light, BT2101 
Digital Battery Tester, and EH5001 Industrial Fan Heater.

WORTH OVER £450
EXC. VAT
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•	 Made from high quality Chrome Vanadium steel.
•	 Features an ultra-smooth 72-tooth double ended ratchet wrench 

combining 1/4"Sq and 1/4"Hex drives.
•	 Fully polished mirror finish sockets with knurled rings.
•	 Forged S2 steel colour-coded bits with a satin chrome finish.
•	 Includes bit driver, quick release bit holder, 50mm extension, 

socket adaptor and bottle opener.
•	 Compact textile storage case.
•	 Model No. AVC002
•	 List Price £69.95

39pc Ratchet,  
Socket & Bit Set 
Advent Calendar

AVAILABLE
WHILE STOCKS LAST

£34.95
£41.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT
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Log Splitters

•	Safe and easy way to split logs,  
offering continuous sizing and up to 4tonne or 
5tonne of pressure, depending on model.

•	Features mesh cage and a two-hand operation 
push-button and lever for safe operation.

Model No.
Load 

Pressure
Capacity

List 
Price

Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

LS370H 4tonne 370mm x Ø250mm  £349.95 £249.95 £299.94
LS520H 5tonne 520mm x Ø250mm  £399.95 £299.95 £359.94

8tonne Vertical Type  
Hydraulic Log Splitter  
575mm Capacity

•	Safe and easy way to split  
logs, offering continuous  
sizing and up to 8tonne  
of pressure.

•	Seven tier wedge system  
allows workpiece to be  
as near to wedge as  
possible, therefore  
minimising splitting time.

•	Operated by foot pump 
requiring a maximum  
of 15 strokes to capacity  
(without load) for easy  
and fast splitting.

•	Tier Log Lengths: 300,  
350, 400, 450, 500,  
550, 575mm.

•	 Maximum Load Pressure: 8tonne.
•	Overall Size (W x D x H):  

285 x 540 x 1040mm.
•	Model No. LS575VH
•	List Price £239.95

Horizontal Log 
Splitter Stand

•	Suitable for use with both Sealey Model No's LS370H  
and LS520H Log Splitters.

•	Safely elevates log splitter to a more ergonomically suitable  
working height allowing its use without the need to bend down.

•	Either log splitter, once mounted on the stand,  
can have its wheels transferred to the stand  
for easy manoeuvrability.

•	Height of stand without splitter: 740mm.
•	Model No. LS520HST
•	List Price £41.95

Hand Axes with  
Fibreglass Shaft

•	Manufactured from drop-forged fine grained carbon steel.
•	Fibreglass shaft with graphite core for improved strength and durability.
•	Textured rubber grip ensures a secure hold and over strike protection.
•	Manufactured and tested to BS2945:1995.
•	 Includes blade cover.

Model No. Weight List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

AXG98 1.5lb  £26.45 £17.95 £21.54
AXG99 3.5lb  £56.95 £34.95 £41.94

Horizontal Foot Operated Log 
Splitter

•	Simple-to-use, splits firewood easily.
•	Each step on the foot pedal exerts a splitting force of up to 1.2tonne.
•	Foot pedal adjusts to suit user.
•	Constructed from heavy-duty steel, is lightweight and portable.
•	Minor assembly required.
•	Folds down for easy storage.
•	Max. Log Diameter/Length: Ø250/450mm.
•	Overall Size (W x D x H): 370 x 835 x 520mm.
•	Weight: 9.5kg.
•	Model No. LS450H
•	List Price £84.95

6tonne Vertical Type  
Log Splitter  
550mm Capacity

•	Safe and easy way  
to split logs, offering  
continuous sizing and  
up to 6tonne of pressure.

•	Adjustable wedge  
allows workpiece to be as  
near to wedge as possible  
minimising splitting time.

•	Two-hand operation twin  
pull-in and push-down  
levers for safe operation.

•	Supplied with wheels for easy 
manoeuvrability.

•	Max. Log (Diameter x Length):  
Ø300 x 550mm

•	Maximum Load Pressure: 6tonne. 
•	Motor Power: 3000W - 230V. 
•	Overall Size (W x D x H):  

915 x 840 x 1495mm.
•	This item is heavy. Extra assistance 

must be provided at the delivery 
point to help its safe delivery.

•	Model No. LS550V
•	List Price £769.95

£179.95
£215.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

£34.95
£41.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

£69.95
£83.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

£549.95
£659.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Model No. AXG98

Log Splitter not included.

Model No. AXG99

OR

M
aintenance // Log Splitters
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RoadStart® Emergency  
Jump Starters

•	Front panel displays 
internal battery charge 
level and includes an 
integral LED work light.

•	Reverse polarity and 
short circuit protection 
with audible warning.

•	Mains charger with 
automatic power cut-off 
prevents damage to 
battery whilst charging.

•	 Inbuilt MOSFET circuit 
protection.

•	Use as a 12V power 
supply too - includes 
two vehicle accessory 
sockets.

•	Single 5V 2.4A  
USB output.

•	Supplied with  
mains charger.

Fully Automatic 12V Battery Chargers

•	Fully automatic 12V 3-stage battery chargers, designed for charging a variety of GEL, AGM, 
lead acid and calcium batteries with auto shut-off maintenance function.

•	Zero volt battery charging, enabling recovery and charging of a completely discharged battery 
(providing any load removed from the rechargeable battery).

•	Old battery sulfation repair function.
•	Reverse polarity, short circuit, over temperature, over voltage and overcharging protection.
•	Easy-to-read LED indicators displays power status and charging stages.

Ref. Model No. Output List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

A SBC4 4A 12V  £36.95 £24.95 £29.94
B SBC6 6A 12V  £44.95 £29.95 £35.94
C SBC8 8A 12V  £69.95 £49.95 £59.94
D SBC15 15A 12V  £99.95 £69.95 £83.94

Ref. Model No. Peak Amps Voltage Start Type Cable Length List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

A RS1B 900A 12V 4-Cylinder Petrol - 2L Diesel 0.6m  £159.95 £124.95 £149.94
B RS102B 1200A 12V 6-Cylinder Petrol - 4-Cylinder Diesel 0.6m  £229.95 £174.95 £209.94
C RS103B 1900A 12V 8-Cylinder Petrol - 6-Cylinder Diesel 0.7m  £359.95 £299.95 £359.94
D RS105B 2400A 12V/24V 8-Cylinder Petrol - 8-Cylinder Diesel 0.7m  £449.95 £369.95 £443.94

A B

C D

NEW

Model No. SBC15

A B

C D

Battery C
hargers // Jum

p Starters
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Industrial Fan Heaters

•	Portable Industrial heaters with  
a fan only and two heat settings.

•	Tough composite case with  
integral carry handle.

•	Full range ambient room thermostat  
maintains temperature.

•	Fan doubles as cool air blower for use in the summer.
•	Size (W x D x H): 300 x 267 x 332mm.

Industrial Ceramic Fan Heaters

•	Portable industrial 
heaters with a fan only 
and two heat settings.

•	Features PTC heat 
conducting ceramic 
elements to achieve an 
instant, odour-free heat.

•	Thermostat control 
to maintain ambient 
temperature.

•	 Includes overheating 
protection, protecting 
the user, product and 
environment.

2-in-1 Cordless/Corded Space Warmer®  
Propane Heater
•	Mains or cordless power  

means increased versatility  
in positioning heater where  
it is most required.

•	30,000-68,000Btu/hr(9-20kW)  
Variable output.

•	Fully approved gas regulator.
•	Fan assisted, fitted with a  

piezoelectric ignition system  
for trouble-free starting and  
features a direct gas  
head assembly.

•	Complies with all relevant CE and 
EN directives and standards.

•	Manufactured to BS EN 1596.
•	To run cordless requires compatible  

20V battery and mains charger, sold 
separately or see LP69CCOMBO  
Heater Kit (right). 

•	Overall Size (W x D x H):  
220 x 460 x 400mm

•	Model No. LP69C
•	List Price £249.95

2-in-1 Cordless/Corded  
Space Warmer® Propane  
Heater Kit

Package includes:
•	LP69C - 2-in-1 Cordless/Corded  

Space Warmer® Propane Heater.
•	CP20VBP4 - 20V 4Ah Lithium-ion Power  

Tool Battery for SV20 Series.
•	CP20VMC - 20V Lithium-ion  

Battery Charger for SV20 Series.
•	Model No. LP69CCOMBO
•	List Price £348.85

Industrial Infrared Diesel Heaters

•	Versatile and compact  
diesel-fuelled heaters.

•	 Infrared technology heaters  
have no electric fan, meaning  
there is no air movement and  
the heat is spread evenly in all 
directions, quietly and dust-free.

•	 Ideal for use in well-ventilated  
indoor areas including garages, 
workshops, warehouses  
and marquees.

•	Extremely inexpensive to run, using  
only around 1L of fuel per hour.

•	Clean burn and precisely controlled 
fuel supply, ensure that no unpleasant 
odours or carbon monoxide enter the air.

•	Equipped with advanced safety features 
including overheat protection, auto-
misfire, tilt, shock, low fuel shut-off 
sensors and flame-out fuel cut.

•	Features 24hr timer and temperature 
control thermostat.

•	Soft-touch control panel  
with LED display.

•	Fitted with four castor wheels  
for easy manoeuvrability.

M
odel N

o. FH
2400

Model No. 
FH3000

Model No. 
IR16

Model No. CH20

£199.95
£239.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

£149.95
£179.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Model No. 
IR13

NEW
AVAILABLE NOVEMBER

Model No. Output
Running Time per 
Filling (Maximum)

Heated Area
List 

Price
Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

IR13 44,500btu/hr(13kW) 52Hr 11'477ft³(325m³)  £1,395.00 £1,099.95 £1,319.94
IR16 55,000btu/hr(16kW) 42Hr 14'125ft³(400m³)  £1,595.00 £1,299.95 £1,559.94

NEW
AVAILABLE LATE OCTOBER

NEW
AVAILABLE LATE OCTOBER

NEW
AVAILABLE LATE OCTOBER

Model No. Output List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

FH2400 2400W  £69.95 £49.95 £59.94
FH3000 3000W  £99.95 £74.95 £89.94

Model No. Output List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

CH20 2000W  £44.95 £34.95 £41.94
CH28 2800W  £79.95 £59.95 £71.94

H
eating // Space W
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£34.95
£41.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

2W COB & 1W SMD LED  
Rechargeable Aluminium  
Folding Pocket Light

•	Slimline pocket light for use in confined spaces.
•	Durable aluminium housing.
•	 Inspection arm can be folded 180º.
•	Super bright COB and  

SMD LED, 6500k.
•	Rechargeable high quality 3.7V 2600mAh 

Lithium-ion battery.
•	LED Indicators - flashes green for charging and 

continuous green for full charge.
•	High-impact IK07 Rated.
•	Strong magnet on base of  

handle for hands-free use.
•	Charges via a USB Type-C lead.  

(Supplied with USB Type-C Cable).
•	Charging Time: 4hr.
•	Operating Time: Top Spotlight;  

(120lm) (8hr), Front Light; (800/150lm) 
(2.5hr/8hr), Rear Light; (400/120lm) (4/9hr).

•	Model No. LED02G
•	List Price £49.95

£28.95
£34.74

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

6W COB & 1W SMD LED  
Rechargeable Slim  
Inspection Light

•	Slimline foldout inspection light for use in 
confined spaces with its slim 9mm thickness.

•	 Inspection arm can be rotated 180° and folded.
•	Features 1 COB LED, which produces up to 550 

lumens and a 1W SMD LED on the end for use as 
a directional torch.

•	Main light has two different lighting modes  
High/Low (550lm/220lm) and the SMD  
spotlight which has one setting at 80lm.

•	Folds away, small and compact, suitable for 
keeping in your pocket.

•	Powered by a 3.7V 2Ah rechargeable Lithium-ion  
battery, which lasts up to 8 hours.

•	Supplied with USB charging lead.
•	Model No. LED186
•	List Price £42.95

£8.95
£10.74

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

1W SMD LED Penlight 9-in-1 Multi-Tool

•	Produces bright white light from single 1W SMD LED.
•	Sliding action light focus can be adjusted from  

spotlight to wide area.
•	Strobe light function for emergencies.
•	Multi-tool function includes Phillips screwdriver,  

slotted screwdriver, bottle opener, whistle,  
ball pen, safety hammer and pen clip.

•	Powered by 3 x LR44 batteries (supplied).
•	Model No. LED091
•	List Price £11.95

£14.95
£17.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

3W COB LED Aluminium  
Mini Hand Torch
•	Side mounted push-button to switch 

between two brightness settings of 
100 or 300 lumens.

•	Press and hold button for 500 lumens 
super beam.

•	Features a magnet on the end, along 
with a metal belt clip on the back for 
hands-free operation.

•	Battery: 3.7V, 600mAh Li-ion.
•	Charging Time: 2.5hr.
•	Operating Time:  

1.5hr (high) 3hr (low).
•	Micro USB charging port.
•	Supplied with  

charging lead.
•	Model No. LED500SB
•	List Price £19.95

£19.95
£23.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

3W COB & 1 SMD LED Rechargeable  
Aluminium Pocket Light with UV

•	Powerful 3W COB with 1 x SMD  
and 2 x UV SMD.

•	USB rechargeable Lithium-ion battery with 
small green/red charging indicator light.

•	Made from aluminium, anodized and  
finished with rubber coating.

•	A strong magnet in the pocket/belt clip 
allows for hands-free use as well as a  
second strong magnet in the base.

•	Two longwave UV-A SMDs at 390-400nm.
•	Lumen Output: 220lm.
•	Battery: 3.7V 2200mAh.
•	Charging Time: 3hr.
•	Model No. LED220UV
•	List Price £29.95

SAFETY HAMMER 
CAP.

PHILLIPS HEAD 
SCREWDRIVER.

WHISTLE. FLASHLIGHT.

SLIDE FOCUS.PEN CLIP.BALL PEN.SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER.BOTTLE OPENER.

ON/OFF BUTTON.

SAFETY 
HAMMER.

NEW

NEW
AVAILABLE MID-OCTOBER

NEW
AVAILABLE NOVEMBER

Lighting // Pocket Lights
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360° 14 SMD LED & 3W SMD LED  
Lithium-ion Rechargeable Inspection Lights

•	Unique and innovative 360° swivel and tilt function enables the light 
source to be positioned in any direction.

•	Exclusive patented design owned and registered to Sealey.
•	 14 Super bright SMD LEDs providing up to 600 lumens output with 120° 

spread of light, illuminating the whole work area.
•	 Includes an additional high power 3W LED directional torch.
•	Features two swivel hooks and three rubber covered magnets, two on 

the rear and one on the end, which allow hands-free operation.
•	High quality 2.6Ah Lithium-ion battery for longer life, no memory effect 

and a much slower discharge than traditional Ni-MH batteries.
•	Micro USB charging port and is supplied with charging cable.
•	Operating Time Side(High/Low)/Top: (3/6)/8hr.
•	Charging Time: 3.5hr.
•	Min./Max. Length: 260/280mm.

COB LED Inspection Lights 
Wireless Rechargeable

•	Fully versatile inspection lights 
with dimming function.

•	Supplied with one strong 
magnet on the base and two 
on the back.

•	Compatible with Model No's 
WCB3 and WCB4 wireless 
charging bases sold separately.

•	Wireless charging bases fitted with two strong magnets for 
attaching to a metal surface. 

•	Two recessed locking slots on the back for permanent fixture to  
non-metallic surface or wall. 

•	Charges both Model No's LEDWC03 and LEDWC04 Wireless 
Rechargeable Inspection Lights. 

•	Supplied with Type C USB charging cable.

Model No. Package Includes List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

LEDWC03 3W & 1W COB LED Inspection Light - Wireless Rechargeable  £39.95 £29.95 £35.94
LEDWC04 5W & 1W COB LED Inspection Light - Wireless Rechargeable  £44.95 £32.95 £39.54
WCB3 5V-1A Single Wireless Charging Base  £22.95 £16.95 £20.34
WCB4 5V-2A Double Wireless Charging Base  £29.95 £21.95 £26.34
LEDWCBCOMBO1 3W & 1W COB LED Inspection Light & Single Wireless Charging Base  £62.90 £46.95 £56.34
LEDWCBCOMBO2 5W & 1W COB LED Inspection Light & Single Wireless Charging Base  £67.90 £49.95 £59.94
LEDWCBCOMBO3 3W & 1W COB LED Inspection Light (x2) & Double Wireless Charging Base  £109.85 £79.95 £95.94
LEDWCBCOMBO4 3W & 5W Inspection Lights & Double Wireless Charging Base  £114.85 £84.95 £101.94
LEDWCBCOMBO5 5W & 1W COB LED Inspection Light (x2) & Double Wireless Charging Base  £119.85 £89.95 £107.94

Model No. Colour List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

LED360 Black  £69.95 £45.95 £55.14
LED360G Green  £69.95 £45.95 £55.14
LED360R Red  £69.95 £45.95 £55.14

Model No. 
LEDWC03

Model No. 
LEDWC04

Model No. 
WCB4

Model No. 
WCB3

NEW

Lighting // Inspection Lights
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Cut & Impact Resistant Gloves
Pairs

•	Durable HPPE knitting provides cut 
resistance to level C.

•	Conforms to BS EN ISO 21420:2020 & 
EN388:2016 + A1:2018.

•	Performance Levels - 4X43CP.

Model 
No.

Size
List 

Price
Exc. 
VAT

Inc. 
VAT

SSP38L Large  £19.95 £13.95 £16.74
SSP38XL X-Large  £19.95 £13.95 £16.74

£2.25
£2.70

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Anti-Slip Handling Gloves  
Pair

•	Spun nylon gloves with interlocking 
criss-cross coating.

•	 Ideal for handling cartons, glass and 
other items with a sheer finish.

•	Conforms to BS EN 388.
•	Model No.  

SSP33
•	List Price  

£2.95
£1.25
£1.50

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Standard Rigger's Gloves 
Pair

•	Strong stitching, a generous fit and quality 
materials make this an ideal glove for general 
purpose use.

•	Model No. 9101
•	List Price £2.75

Mechanic's Gloves Padded  
Palm Camo - Pairs

•	Palm is padded with  
cushion points giving  
added protection  
against vibration 
ideal for use with  
air powered  
workshop tools.

Model No. Size List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

MG795L Large  £15.95 £9.95 £11.94
MG795XL X-Large  £15.95 £9.95 £11.94
MG795XXL XX-Large  £15.95 £9.95 £11.94

Back Support Belts
•	Designed to 

give all day 
support whilst 
bending and 
lifting.

Model No. Size List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

9707M Medium  £13.95 £9.95 £11.94
9707L Large  £13.95 £9.95 £11.94

£4.95
£5.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Ear Defenders Cat 3 - Standard

•	Lightweight yet rugged construction offering 
protection to BS EN 352.1.

•	SNR Rating 27dB.
•	Adjustable swivel cups  

for optimum comfort  
and safety.

•	Model No. 406
•	List Price £6.45

£7.95
£9.54

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Comfort Knee Pads - Pair

•	Lightweight  
for comfort.

•	Adjustable straps.
•	Model No. 9706
•	List Price £11.95

£15.45
£18.54

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Hard Shell Gel Knee Pads - Pair

•	Adjustable wide straps.
•	Anti-compression gel  

foam gives maximum  
cushioning for  
added comfort.

•	Model No. 9711
•	List Price £21.45

£3.95
£4.74

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Standard Goggles - Indirect Vent

•	Clear polycarbonate safety lens with indirect 
ventilation in the frame.

•	Conforms to  
BS EN 166/1B.

•	Model No. 201
•	List Price £4.95

£5.95
£7.14

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Anti-Glare Safety Spectacles

•	Conforms to CE Standard BS EN 166/F.
•	Comfortable, modern design with metallic arms 

and silicon nose bridge.
•	Shaded lens provides  

extra protection for  
bright days.

•	Model No. SSP73
•	List Price £11.95

£17.95
£21.54

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Safety Goggles with Detachable 
Face Shield

•	BS EN 166 BT 3 - 
Manufactured from 
polycarbonate for superior 
durability and resistance.

•	Detachable indirect  
vented goggles to allow  
for extra versatility.

•	Model No. SSP76
•	List Price £25.95

Model No. 
SSP38L

Model No. 
MG795L

Model No. 
9707M

NEWSafety // PPE
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£119.95
£143.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Ø180mm Pro Electric Polisher Kit 
1100W/230V

Package includes:
•	ER1700P - Ø180mm Lightweight Polisher 1100W/230V.
•	SCS702 - 500ml Super Polymer Polish.
•	PTC/CH/M14-B - Ø150 x 50mm Buffing & Polishing 

Foam Head M14 x 2mm Blue/Medium.
•	PTC/CH/M14-P - Ø150 x 50mm Buffing & Polishing 

Foam Head M14 x 2mm Black/Soft.
•	PTC/CH/M14-R - Ø150 x 50mm Buffing & Polishing 

Foam Head M14 x 2mm Red/Ultra-Soft.
•	CC68 - Forta Microfibre Cloth.
•	CC77 - 2-in-1 Shaggy Microfibre Mitt.
•	Model No. CPK03
•	List Price £177.45

£129.95
£155.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Ø150mm Pro Polishing & Compounding Kit  
600W/230V

Package includes:
•	DAS149 - Ø150mm Dual Action Sander/Polisher 600W.
•	SCS700 - 500ml Fine Cutting Compound.
•	SCS702 - 500ml Super Polymer Polish.
•	PTC/150VA - Ø145mm 5/16"UNF DA Backing  

Pad for Hook-and-Loop Discs.
•	PTCCHV150B - Ø150 x 50mm Hook-and-Loop  

Buffing & Polishing Foam Head Blue/Medium.
•	PTCCHV150W - Ø150 x 50mm Hook-and-Loop  

Buffing & Polishing Foam Head White/Dense.
•	PTCCHV150R - Ø150 x 50mm Hook-and-Loop  

Buffing & Polishing Foam Head Red/Ultra-Soft.
•	CC77 - 2-in-1 Shaggy Microfibre Mitt.
•	Model No. CPK04
•	List Price £212.95

£139.95
£167.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Ø180mm Pro Polishing & Compounding Kit  
1100W/230V

Package includes:
•	ER1700P - Ø180mm Lightweight Polisher 1100W.
•	SCS700 - 500ml Fine Cutting Compound.
•	SCS701 - 500ml Medium Cutting Compound.
•	SCS702 - 500ml Super Polymer Polish.
•	PTC/150VA/M14 - Ø148mm DA Backing Pad for 

Hook-and-Loop Discs M14 x 2mm.
•	PTCCHV150B - Ø150 x 50mm Hook-and-Loop 

Buffing & Polishing Foam Head Blue/Medium.
•	PTCCHV150W - Ø150 x 50mm Hook-and-Loop 

Buffing & Polishing Foam Head White/Dense.
•	PTCCHV150R - Ø150 x 50mm Hook-and-Loop 

Buffing & Polishing Foam Head Red/Ultra-Soft.
•	CC77 - 2-in-1 Shaggy Microfibre Mitt.
•	Model No. CPK05
•	List Price £212.95

£164.95
£197.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

600W Spot Polisher Kit

•	Rotary spot polisher kit.
•	Ergonomic slim body design.
•	6-Stage variable speed control from 700-2500rpm.
•	Spindle lock for easy pad and shaft changes.
•	Soft start for greater control.
•	Fitted with 5m mains cable.
•	Supplied with a selection of polishing pads,  

side handle and spare brushes.
•	Model No. SPK600
•	List Price £199.95

£52.95
£63.54

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

219pc Multipurpose Rotary Tool 
& Engraver Kit

•	Multipurpose high-speed  
power tool with on/off and  
electronic variable speed controls.

•	Stepless control between  
8,000 and 35,000rpm.

•	Spindle lock for fast tool changes.
•	Supplied with tips, wheels, sanding discs/bands,  

dressing stone and chuck spanner.
•	Model No. E5188
•	List Price £69.95

Electric Pow
er// Polishers
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Ø150mm Premier Electric Polishers & Sanders

4 x 10.8V Cordless Combo Kit - 2 Batteries

Package includes:
•	CP108VDDBO - 10.8V 2Ah Ø10mm Cordless Hammer Drill/Driver.
•	CP108VCRWBO - 10.8V 2Ah 3/8"Sq Drive Cordless Ratchet Wrench.
•	CP108VCIDBO - 10.8V 2Ah 1/4"Sq Drive Cordless Impact Driver.
•	CP108VCIWBO - 10.8V 2Ah 3/8"Sq Drive Cordless Impact Wrench.
•	CP108VBP - 10.8V 2Ah Lithium-ion Battery Pack (x2).
•	 CP108VMC - 10.8V 1 Hour Lithium-ion Fast Charge Mains Charger.
•	 Fabric Storage Bag.
•	Model No. CP108VCOMBO2
•	List Price £199.95

Ref. Model No. Output No-Load Speed List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

A RP1500 1050W 700-2500rpm  £179.95 £134.95 £161.94
B OP750 750W 2000-4500rpm  £239.95 £179.95 £215.94
C OS600 600W 3200-7200rpm  £219.95 £159.95 £191.94
D OS400 400W 4000-10000rpm  £199.95 £149.95 £179.94

The SV10.8 Series has been designed to make everyday tasks quick and easy. The quality,  
stylish and lightweight tools are ideal for the DIY enthusiast and semi-professional alike.  
Powered by Lithium-ion batteries that can be charged quickly using a 1 hour fast charger. 
Ergonomic housings with soft grip make these tools comfortable and easy-to-use.

•	Ø5mm Orbit designed specifically for use on car body repairs.
•	Ergonomic rubberised gear head casing.
•	Fitted with 5m mains cable. 
•	Supplied with Ø150mm hook-and-loop backing pad,  

spare brushes and hex key.

•	Ø9mm Orbit designed specifically for use on car body repairs.
•	Ergonomic rubberised gear head casing.
•	Fitted with 5m mains cable. 
•	Supplied with Ø150mm hook-and-loop backing pad,  

side handle, spare brushes and hex key. 

•	Ø21mm Orbit specifically designed for use in the bodyshop. 
•	Vibration reducing motor and rubberised gear head cover  

allow for greater comfort and reduce user fatigue.
•	Soft start for greater control. 
•	Speed stabilizer to ensure constant speed output. 
•	Fitted with 5m mains cable. 
•	Supplied with Ø150mm backing pad, Ø180mm foam polishing 

pads (x2), side handle, wrench and spare brushes.

•	Soft start for greater control.
•	Vibration reducing motor to allow for longer working times 

with reduced fatigue.
•	Spindle lock for fast and easy pad changes. 
•	Double-torque gearing system. 
•	Fitted with 5m mains cable. 
•	Supplied with Ø150mm backing pad, side handle, wrench 

and spare brushes. 

A

A

B

B

C

C
D

D

NEW
£149.95
£179.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Electric Pow
er // Polishers // SV10.8 Series



Prices exclude VAT unless stated otherwiseVisit www.sealey.co.uk to order your FREE Sealey Tool Catalogue™ 11

10.8V 1/4"Hex Drive Cordless  
Impact Driver Kit

•	Compact, lightweight cordless  
1/4"Hex drive impact driver.

•	Maximum Torque: 120Nm.
•	No-Load Speed: 0-2700rpm.
•	 Integrated LED battery level indicator and work light.
•	Kit is supplied with fast charge mains charger  

and 1 x 2Ah rechargeable Lithium-ion battery.

10.8V Ø10mm Cordless  
Hammer Drill/Driver Kit

•	Two Variable speeds and a locking function  
that gives more control during application.

•	 Maximum Torque: 28Nm with 21 torque settings.
•	No-Load Speed: 0-400/0-1300rpm.
•	 Integrated LED battery level indicator and work light.
•	Kit is supplied with fast charge mains charger and  

1 x 2Ah rechargeable Lithium-ion battery.

10.8V 3/8"Sq Drive Cordless 
Ratchet Wrench Kit 45Nm

•	Spindle locking that gives more control during application.
•	Quick stopping function.
•	No-Load Speed: 0-300rpm.
•	Maximum Torque: 45Nm(33lb.ft).
•	Kit is supplied with fast charge mains charger  

and 1 x 2Ah rechargeable Lithium-ion battery.

10.8V 3/8"Sq Drive Cordless 
Impact Wrench Kit

•	Maximum Torque: 120Nm(88lb.ft).
•	No-Load Speed: 0-2700rpm.
•	 Integrated LED battery level indicator.
•	 Integrated LED work light.
•	Kit is supplied with fast charge mains charger  

and 1 x 2Ah rechargeable Lithium-ion battery.

10.8V Ø75mm  
Cordless Polisher Kit

•	Variable speed control trigger.
•	Free Speed: 0-2600/0-7800rpm.
•	Thread Size: M6.
•	Kit is supplied with side handle and polishing 

pad as well as fast charge mains charger and 
1 x 2Ah Lithium-ion battery.

Lithium-ion Battery Packs &  
Fast Charger for 10.8V Range

NEWNEW

NEW NEW

NEW NEW

Model No. Type List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

CP108VCRW Kit  £77.95 £62.95 £75.54
CP108VCRWBO  Body Only  £46.95 £37.95 £45.54

Model No. Type List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

CP108VCID Kit  £67.95 £54.95 £65.94
CP108VCIDBO Body Only  £36.95 £28.95 £34.74

Model No. Type List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

CP108VCIW Kit  £68.95 £55.95 £67.14
CP108VCIWBO Body Only  £37.95 £29.95 £35.94

Model No. Type List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

CP108VDD Kit  £66.95 £53.95 £64.74
CP108VDDBO Body Only  £35.95 £28.95 £34.74

Model No. Description List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

CP108VBP 10.8V 2Ah Battery  £19.95 £15.95 £19.14
CP108VBP4 10.8V 4Ah Battery  £39.95 £31.95 £38.34
CP108VMC Fast Charger  £15.95 £12.95 £15.54

Model No. Type List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

CP108VCP Kit  £68.95 £54.95 £65.94
CP108VCPBO Body Only  £37.95 £30.95 £37.14

Electric Pow
er // SV10.8 Series
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Ø10mm Cordless  
Drill/Drivers

Model No. Description List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

CP14VLD 14.4V 1.3Ah Li-ion  £76.95 £59.95 £71.94
CP18VLD 18V 1.5Ah Li-ion  £96.45 £69.95 £83.94

•	Compact, cordless drill/drivers with 
Ø0.8-10mm keyless chuck.

•	Forward, reverse and lock function.
•	 Integral LED work light and LED 

battery level indicator.
•	Features a metal belt clip for safer 

storage while not in use.
•	Drilling Capacity: 20mm  

Wood/10mm Metal.
•	Order Model No. CP14VLDBP  

or CP18VLDBP for  
Replacement Battery.

18V 1/2"Sq Drive Cordless 
Impact Wrenches

•	Cast aluminium gearbox.
•	Rubber gearhead cover.
•	Thermal overload protection.
•	Double injection body with 

rubber grips for added 
comfort.

•	Produces torque of up to 
400Nm(295lb.ft).

•	Fitted with electronic brake.
•	Supplied in storage case with 

3Ah Lithium-ion battery and 
mains charger.

•	Charging Time: 80min.

Model No. Colour List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

CP400LI Red  £129.95 £99.95 £119.94
CP400LIHV Hi-Vis Green  £129.95 £99.95 £119.94

18V 1/2"Sq Drive Cordless Impact Wrench
•	Brushless motor produces maximum torque of up to 1000Nm(738lb.ft).
•	Variable speed trigger for greater control.
•	Three selectable speed settings.
•	Cast aluminium gearbox.
•	Double injection body with  

rubber grips for added comfort.
•	Fitted with electronic brake.
•	LED Work light illuminates work  

area when trigger is pressed.
•	Supplied in storage case with 4Ah  

Lithium-ion battery and mains charger.
•	Charging Time: 2hr.
•	Model No. CP1812
•	List Price £324.95

3 x 20V Cordless Tool Combo
2 Batteries

Package includes:
•	CP20VDD - 20V Ø13mm Hammer Drill/Driver - Body Only.
•	CP20VIW - 20V 1/2"Sq Drive Impact Wrench 230Nm.
•	CP20VAGB - 20V Ø115mm Cordless Angle Grinder.
•	CP20VBP2 - 20V 2Ah Lithium-ion Power Tool  

Battery for CP20V Series (x1).
•	CP20VBP4 - 20V 4Ah Lithium-ion Power Tool  

Battery for CP20V Series (x1).
•	CP20VMC - 20V Lithium-ion  

Battery Charger for SV20 Series.
•	CP1200CB - Canvas Bag for CP1200 Series.
•	Model No. CP20VCOMBO1
•	List Price £314.95

Package includes:
•	CP20VDDX - 20V Ø13mm Brushless Hammer Drill/Driver.
•	CP20VIDX - 20V 1/4"Hex Brushless Impact Driver 200Nm.
•	CP20VIWX - 20V 1/2"Sq Drive Brushless Impact Wrench 300Nm.
•	CP20VAGX - 20V Ø115mm Brushless Angle Grinder.
•	CP20VBP2 - 20V 2Ah Lithium-ion Power Tool Battery for CP20V Series.
•	CP20VBP4 - 20V 4Ah Lithium-ion Power Tool Battery for CP20V Series.
•	CP20VMC - 20V Lithium-ion Battery Charger  

for CP20V Series.
•	AP8250 - ABS Stackable Click Together  

Toolbox - Large.
•	Model No. CP20VCOMBOX1
•	List Price £569.95

4 x 20V Brushless Tool Combo 
2 Batteries

£224.95
£269.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

£399.95
£479.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

The 20V Series has been designed to suit both the DIY enthusiast and the professional. These body only tools offer a one-battery-fits-all solution with a choice 
of 20V Lithium batteries ranging from 2Ah to 6Ah, meaning costs can be kept down whilst quality remains high. Quality, stylish, lightweight tools with composite 

housing and a soft grip making them comfortable and easy-to-use.

OUR MOST 
POWERFUL 
CORDLESS  

IMPACT 
WRENCH EVER

1000Nm
Torque

Model No. 
CP14VLD

£249.95
£299.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Electric Pow
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20V Ø150mm Cordless  
Rotary Polisher Kit

20V Ø13mm 
Hammer  
Drill/Driver Kit

Model No. Type List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

CP20VAGBKIT Kit  £242.95 £169.95 £203.94
CP20VAGB Body Only  £73.95 £59.95 £71.94

20V Ø115mm Cordless  
Angle Grinder Kit

•	Heavy-duty alloy bevel gear head with aluminium gear casing. 
•	Spindle lock for quick disc changes and adjustable disc guard.
•	Supplied with side handle and soft grip for added comfort and control.
•	Motor Power: 700W.
•	Free Speed: 10,000rpm.
•	Kit supplied with 20V 4Ah Lithium-ion Power Tool Batteries (x2),  

Mains Charger and Canvas Storage Bag.

•	Powerful,  
lightweight cordless  
drill/driver with hammer function.

•	Ø2-13mm Keyless chuck.
•	Three drill functions and 18 torque settings provide the control 

required to complete various tasks.
•	Supplied with belt hook for safer storage whilst not in use.
•	Kit supplied with 20V 1 x 2Ah and 1 x 4Ah Lithium-ion Power Tool 

Batteries, Mains Charger and Canvas Storage Bag.

Model No. Type List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

CP20VDDKIT Kit  £198.95 £143.95 £172.74
CP20VDD Body Only  £54.95 £43.95 £52.74

•	Durable composite  
housing with soft grip  
for added comfort.

•	Produces torque of up to 230Nm.
•	Forward, reverse and trigger-lock.
•	Fitted with electronic brake.
•	Supplied with belt hook for safer storage whilst not in use.
•	Kit supplied with 20V 4Ah Lithium-ion Power Tool Batteries (x2),  

Mains Charger and Canvas Storage Bag.

Model No. Type List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

CP20VIWKIT Kit  £228.95 £159.95 £191.94
CP20VIW Body Only  £59.95 £48.95 £58.74

20V 1/2"Sq Drive  
Impact Wrench Kit
230Nm

20V Cordless Ø13mm Hammer Drill/1/4"Hex Drive Impact 
Driver Combo Kit

Package includes:
•	CP20VDD - 20V Ø13mm Hammer Drill/Driver.
•	CP20VID - 20V 1/4"Hex Drive Impact Driver 180Nm.
•	CP20VBP2 - 20V 2Ah Lithium-ion Power Tool Battery for CP20V Series (x1).
•	CP20VBP4 - 20V 4Ah Lithium-ion Power Tool Battery for CP20V Series (x1).
•	CP20VMC - 20V Lithium-ion Battery Charger for CP20V Series.
•	CP1200CB - Canvas Tool Storage Bag.
•	Model No. CP20VDDCOMBO
•	List Price £245.95

£174.95
£209.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

PICK UP OUR POWER TOOL  
PROMOTION TO SEE THE FULL  
RANGE OF 20V ONE-BATTERY- 
FITS-ALL TOOLS.

•	Digital display and variable speed  
control from 500-3000rpm.

•	Features a slide-button on/off switch allowing for a smooth 
comfortable main handle grip.

•	Spindle lock for fast and easy pad changes.
•	Supplied with Ø150mm backing pad and side handle.
•	Kit supplied with 20V 4Ah Lithium-ion Power Tool Battery, Mains 

Charger and Canvas Storage Bag.

Model No. Type List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

CP20VRPKIT Kit  £216.95 £154.95 £185.94
CP20VRP Body Only  £119.95 £96.95 £116.34

SEE PAGE 44 
for our NEW 20V Cordless  
Handheld Vacuum  
Cleaner.

SEE PAGE 5
for our NEW 20V Cordless  

Space Warmer® Heater.

Electric Pow
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Ø115mm Flap Discs Ø22mm Bore  
Assorted Grit - Packs of 10

•	Flap discs for descaling, derusting, weld 
preparation, weld cleaning and general surface 
preparation.

•	Packs contain four different levels of abrasion, 
for assorted applications and finishes.

•	Abrasive flaps are attached to rigid disc with 
epoxy adhesive - does not require backing pad.

•	Depressed centre discs suitable for electric and 
air tools.

•	Size/Bore: Ø115/22mm.
•	Contents: 3 x 40G, 4 x 60G, 2 x 80G, 1 x 120G.

Model No. Type List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

FD115EMIX Aluminium Oxide  £19.95 £13.95 £16.74
FD115MIX Zirconium  £29.95 £19.95 £23.94

ALUMINIUM OXIDE FLAP DISCS
Aluminium oxide flap discs are ideal for occasional trade use. Available in various 
grades suitable for rust removal, weld dressing, material removal and surface 
preparation.

ZIRCONIUM FLAP DISCS
Zirconium are our premium grade flap discs offering strength and durability with fast 
stock removal. These discs are recommended for frequent professional use.

Ø115 x 1.6mm Multipurpose  
Cutting Disc Ø22mm Bore

•	Multipurpose cutting disc. 
•	Suitable for cutting mild steel, stainless steel 

(inox), UPVC, aluminium and masonry. 
•	Eliminates the need to change discs for different 

applications. 

Model No.
Pack 
Qty

List 
Price

Exc. 
VAT

Inc. 
VAT

MCB115/10 10  £10.45 £7.45 £8.94
MCB115/50 50  £49.95 £34.95 £41.94

£8.45
£10.14

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Ø115 x 1.2mm Cutting Disc 
Ø22mm Bore - Pack of 10

•	General purpose flat cutting disc recommended 
for use with Sealey and other manufacturers of 
grinding and cutting power tools.

•	Suitable for cutting stainless steel.
•	Supplied in metal tin.
•	Model No.  

PTC11510CET
•	List Price £11.95

£11.95
£14.34

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

M14 Quick Change Angle Grinder 
Locking Nut

•	Quick change locking nut for angle grinders.
•	Easy-to-use, can tighten and release discs by hand.
•	Suitable for Sealey and most popular branded 

angle grinders.
•	Thread: M14 x 2mm.
•	Model No.  

PTC/QCNM14
•	List Price £14.95

£9.95
£11.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Headlight Restoration Kit

•	 Contents: Sanding Discs; P800 (x2), P1200 (x2), P2000 (x2),  
M10 Male to Female Adaptor, 40g Polishing Paste (x2),  
3ml Protection Liquid (x2), 3m x 20mm Masking Tape,  
Backing Pad M10 Female Thread,  
Sponge Discs; Orange, White.

•	Model No. HRK01
•	List Price £14.95

£8.95
£10.74

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Ø88 x 16mm Stripe  
Removing Pad

•	Suitable for use with Model No. SA95, 
for removing pinstripes or double-sided 
tape from panel work prior to refinishing.

•	Model No. SA95/PX
•	List Price £11.45

£8.95
£10.74

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

3pc Reciprocating Saw Blade Set 
150mm

•	Comprises:
•	 18tpi Metal cutting blade for medium cutting.
•	24tpi Metal cutting blade for fine cutting.
•	 10tpi Multipurpose heavy-duty blade for cutting  

a variety of materials.
•	Model No. SBS3150
•	List Price £12.95

Model No. FD115EMIX

Model No.  
MCB115/10

NEW

Before

After
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20pc 1/4"Hex Shank Assorted Drill Bit Set

•	Fitted with 1/4"Hex shank for  
quick and convenient changing.

•	Contents: Drill Bits; HSS Coated - Ø3 (x2),  
4 (x2), 5, 6, 8, 10mm, Wood - Ø3, 4, 5,  
6, 8, 10mm, Masonry - Ø3, 4, 5.5, 6,  
8, 10mm.

•	Model No. AK4720
•	List Price £32.95

98pc Drill & Bit Accessory Set

•	 Contents: Drill Bits; HSS Coated - Ø1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.2, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 4.8, 5,  
5.5, 6, 6.5mm, Masonry - Ø3, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 10mm, Wood - Ø3, 3.2, 3.5,  
4, 4.5, 4.8, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 7, 7.5, 8mm, 25mm Bits; Slotted - 4, 5, 6, 7mm,  
Phillips - #0 (x2), #1 (x2), #2 (x3), #3 (x2), Pozi - #0 (x2), #1 (x3), #2 (x4),  
#3 (x2), TRX-Star* - T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, Hex - 3, 4 (x2), 5 (x2),  
6mm, Square Drive - Sq1, Sq2, Sq3, 50mm Bits; Slotted - 4, 6, 7mm,  
Phillips - #0, # 1, #2, #3, Pozi - #1, #2 (x2), #3, TRX-Star* - T10,  
T15, T20, Nut Drivers; 5 (x2), 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm,  
Stainless Steel Bit Holder, Countersink Bit.

•	Model No. AK4798
•	List Price £32.95

15pc HSS Drill Bit Set

•	Set consists of 15 titanium nitride  
coated high-speed steel drills.

•	Sizes: Ø1.5( x2), 2 (x2),  
2.5 (x2), 3, 3.2, 3.5, 4,  
4.5, 5, 6, 8, 10mm.

•	Model No. AK3715HSS
•	List Price £13.45

7pc 1/4"Hex Shank Flat  
Wood Drill Bit Set

•	 1/4" Shank allows for a  
quick change between 
 different drill bits.

•	Contents: Ø10, 12, 16,  
19, 22, 25, 32mm.

•	Model No. AK3707FW
•	List Price £12.95

£7.45
£8.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

20pc Spiral Band  
Sanding Kit

•	Suitable for sanding  
and surface preparation  
for curves, bends and  
confined areas.

•	Easy-to-fit rubber drums.
•	Model No. SSK20
•	List Price £9.95

99pc HSS Fully Ground Drill Bit Set

•	 135° Split point is self-centring which  
helps to reduce thrust, friction and  
heat and aids easier penetration.

•	Contents Ø1.5 (x16), 2 (x16),  
2.5 (x15), 3 (x10), 3.2 (x10),  
3.5 (x8), 4 (x8), 4.5 (x3),  
5 (x3), 5.5 (x2), 6 (x2),  
6.5 (x2), 8 (x2), 10mm (x2).

•	Model No. DBS99FG
•	List Price £49.95

99pc HSS Cobalt Fully Ground  
Drill Bit Set

Model 
No.

Qty
List 

Price
Exc. 
VAT

Inc. 
VAT

AK4705 19pc  £49.95 £39.95 £47.94
AK4706 25pc  £95.95 £74.95 £89.94

HSS Tri-Point M2 Drill Bit Sets

•	Tri-point, self-centring tip 
allows for a quicker cut.

•	Three flatted shank for 
improved chuck grip in 
sizes 5mm and above.

•	Engineered design  
allows drilling on  
curved surfaces.

•	Model No. AK4705 Contents: Ø1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 
4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 7, 7.5, 8, 8.5, 9, 9.5, 10mm.

•	Model No. AK4706 Contents: Ø1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 
4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 7, 7.5, 8, 8.5, 9, 9.5, 10, 10.5, 11, 
11.5, 12, 12.5, 13mm.

M
od

el
 N

o.
 A

K4
70

5

NEW
AVAILABLE LATE OCTOBER

NEW
AVAILABLE LATE OCTOBER

NEW
AVAILABLE LATE OCTOBER

NEW
AVAILABLE LATE OCTOBER

NEW
AVAILABLE LATE OCTOBER

NEW

NEW NEW

£8.45
£10.14

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

£8.95
£10.74

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

£23.95
£28.74

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

£23.95
£28.74

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

£39.95
£47.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

•	 135° Split point self-centring tip  
makes for easier penetration.

•	Suitable for cutting through  
hardened materials such as  
cast iron and stainless steel

•	Contents Ø1.5 (x16), 2 (x16),  
2.5 (x15), 3 (x10), 3.2 (x10), 3.5 (x8),  
4 (x8), 4.5 (x3), 5 (x3),  
5.5 (x2), 6 (x2), 6.5 (x2),  
8 (x2), 10mm (x2).

•	Model No. DBS99CB
•	List Price £86.95

£63.95
£76.74

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Pow
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Ø150mm Dust-Free Air Palm 
Random Orbital Sanders

•	Variable speed control lever for quick adjustment to suit workpiece.
•	Features a 360° exhaust muffler to help reduce noise emission and 

redirect airflow away from operator.
•	Dust-free outlet for use with centralised dust extraction systems.
•	Supplied with Ø150mm hook-and-loop pad.

Model No. Self Contained List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

GSA05 ❌  £68.95 £54.95 £65.94
GSA06 ✔  £79.95 £63.95 £76.74

£32.95
£39.54

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Air Hammer Kit Medium Stroke

•	Handle exhaust reduces noise emission, and contoured  
soft grip allows added comfort and control.

•	Kit includes spring retainers (x2),  
taper punch, special panel cutter,  
weld buster, panel cutter and cold chisel.

•	Model No. GSA12
•	List Price £44.95

£51.95
£62.34

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

1/2"Sq Drive Air Ratchet 
Wrench Kit

•	Soft grip handle for comfort and control. 
•	Adjustable exhaust outlet for control of  

exhaust direction.
•	Supplied with WallDrive®  

impact sockets, extension  
bars and driver bits.

•	Model No. GSA21KIT
•	List Price £79.95

£99.95
£119.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

3/8"Sq Drive Composite  
Air Impact Wrench - Twin Hammer

•	Maximum Torque:  
442lb.ft(600Nm).

•	Breakaway Torque:  
486lb.ft(660Nm).

•	Combination of composite  
materials, alloyed metals  
and twin hammer design result in a lightweight, 
durable and powerful air impact wrench.

•	Fingertip control of  
power and direction  
via a dial on rear  
of wrench.

•	Model No. GSA6000
•	List Price £129.95

£49.95
£59.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

15pc 90° Angle Air Die Grinder Kit

•	Soft handle grip for comfort and control.
•	Adjustable exhaust outlet for control of  

exhaust direction.
•	Supplied with selection of  

popular grinding points,  
two spanners and  
storage case.

•	Model No. GSA675
•	List Price £57.95

£32.95
£39.54

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Ø10mm Air Angle Drill  
with Keyless Chuck

•	90° Angle is ideal for drilling in  
hard-to-reach areas.

•	Supplied with Ø10mm Jacobs  
keyless chuck for fast bit changes.

•	Directional, low noise air  
exhaust can be rotated 360°.

•	Fitted with safety trigger to prevent 
inadvertent operation.

•	Model No. GSA231
•	List Price £54.95

£119.95
£143.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Air/Hydraulic Riveter

•	Suitable for aluminium, steel and  
stainless steel rivets up to 3/16".

•	Trigger operated riveter with hardened steel  
jaw assembly and rivet shaft safety cap.

•	Will handle heavy assembly work.
•	Model No. GSA312
•	List Price £173.95

£44.95
£53.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Ø75mm Air Cut-Off Tool - Straight

•	Metal disc guard and rear air exhaust  
can be rotated 360° giving operator  
added protection.

•	 Includes 4-position air valve and  
safety release trigger control to  
prevent accidental operation.

•	Free Speed: 20000rpm.
•	Weight: 0.5kg.
•	Cutting disc not included.  

Order Model No. PTC/3C.
•	Model No. GSA26
•	List Price £53.95

£159.95
£191.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Heavy-Duty Air/Hydraulic Riveter

•	Suitable for aluminium, steel and stainless  
steel blind rivets up to 1/4".

•	Nozzle Sizes: 3/32"(2.4mm), 1/8"(3.2mm), 
5/32"(4mm), 3/16"(4.8mm), 1/4"(6.4mm).

•	Trigger operated riveter with hardened steel jaw 
assembly and rivet shaft safety cap.

•	Model No. GSA314
•	List Price £239.95

Model No.  
GSA05

Model No. GSA06
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£9.95
£11.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

100mm Air Blow Gun with  
Quick Release Connector  
& Safety Nozzle

•	Fitted with copper air inlet ferrule  
and steel nozzle.

•	Maximum operating  
pressure: 110psi.

•	Model No. SA9244
•	List Price £16.95

£19.95
£23.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

415mm Air Blow Gun 
Side Outlet

•	Lance allows projection of airflow directly to  
required area at a 90°  
angle to the body.

•	Maximum operating  
pressure: 90psi.

•	Model No. SA9246
•	List Price £33.95

£5.45
£6.54

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

In-Line Air 
Blow Gun 
with 1/4"BSP 
Air Inlet

•	Supplied with  
three nozzles,  
including one  
safety nozzle. 

•	Model No. SA905
•	List Price £7.45

£21.95
£26.34

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Ø10mm Reversible  
Air Drill

•	Powder coated aluminium housing 
for added corrosion resistance, with 
planetary gear drive assembly.

•	Features reversible action making 
this tool suitable for driving fixings.

•	Fitted with Ø10mm drill  
chuck and supplied  
with chuck key.

•	Air Supply: 90psi - 4cfm.
•	Model No. S01047
•	List Price £36.95

Low Vibration Reciprocating Air Saw

•	Vibration and noise 
significantly reduced  
by up to 50%, against 
standard air saws.

•	Supplied with 15 blades  
(18, 24, 32tpi), hex key, 
Z-swivel air hose connector 
and storage case.

•	Model No. SA345
•	List Price £229.95

£129.95
£155.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Ø150mm Self-Contained Dust-Free Air Random  
Orbital Sander

•	 Internal motor  
features spring  
loaded vanes  
allowing the tool  
to run more efficiently using less air.

•	Supplied with Ø150mm  
hook-and-loop dust-free pad.

•	Model No. MAT150SC
•	List Price £229.95

£31.95
£38.34

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

90° Angle Air Die Grinder

•	One-handed 90°  
angle die grinder  
with aluminium body  
and trigger with  
safety catch.

•	Chuck accepts grinding  
points with Ø6mm shanks.

•	Fitted with safety trigger to 
prevent inadvertent operation.

•	Supplied with chuck spanners.
•	Model No. SA674
•	List Price £39.95

£34.95
£41.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

3/8"Sq Drive Heavy-Duty 
Air Impact Wrench

•	Maximum Torque: 190lb.ft(258Nm).
•	Breakaway Torque: 200lb.ft(271Nm).
•	Pistol type wrench with rocking-dog 

clutch and hardened anvil assembly.
•	Fitted with 4-position air/torque control 

and push-through reverse control.
•	Model No. SA912
•	List Price £54.95

£74.95
£89.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

1/2"Sq Drive Compact  
Air Impact Wrench 
Twin Hammer

•	Maximum Torque: 400lb.ft(542Nm).
•	Breakaway Torque: 450lb.ft(610Nm).
•	Features 3-position  

torque/air control in  
forward and reverse.

•	Model No. SA203
•	List Price £119.95

£49.95
£59.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

1/4"Sq Drive Super Stubby 
Air Ratchet Wrench

•	Ratchet yoke designed and 
manufactured to provide  
additional strength.

•	Rear exhaust with baffle reduces noise. 
•	Overall Length: 125mm.
•	Model No. SA632
•	List Price £99.95

£64.95
£77.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

3/8"Sq Drive Reactionless High Torque 
Air Ratchet Wrench

•	Patented reactionless drive mechanism.
•	Maximum torque of up to 75lb.ft(102Nm). 
•	Free speed of 450rpm, faster than  

traditional ratchets.
•	Built-in torque regulator adjustment.
•	Length/Weight: 285mm/1.38kg
•	Model No. SA615
•	List Price £139.95

£129.95
£155.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT
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£139.95
£167.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

6L Oil Free Belt Drive  
Compressor 1.5hp

•	Air Displacement: 6.35cfm(180L/min).
•	Maximum Free Air Delivery: 4.7cfm(130L/min).
•	Maximum Pressure: 116psi(8bar).
•	Reduced weight gives greater portability and  

can be transported and even operated on its side.
•	Precision welded receiver tank manufactured  

to meet Pressure Vessel Directive.
•	Fitted with fully automatic  

pressure cut-out switch and  
air regulator with gauge.

•	Model No. SAC00615
•	List Price £184.95

Q U A L I T

Y

ITA
LIAN

24L Direct Drive 
Compressor 2hp

•	Air Displacement: 6.8cfm(193L/min).
•	Maximum Free Air Delivery: 4.6cfm(130L/min).
•	Maximum Pressure: 116psi(8bar).
•	Aluminium cylinder head with cast iron  

cylinder gives added resistance to wear.
•	Fitted with fully automatic pressure  

cut-out switch and twin  
gauges displaying tank  
and working pressures.

•	Fitted with 3-pin plug.
•	Model No. SAC2420A
•	List Price £171.95

Belt Drive Air Compressors 

•	Suitable for professional workshops these units  
are fitted with genuine 3hp, and 7.5hp motors. 

•	Twin capacitors and a centrifugal switch aid  
trouble-free start-up on a good 13A supply. 

•	3hp Models feature an easy-to-use control panel with two outlets, one regulated and one direct, 
along with heavy-duty pneumatic wheels with single front castor for easy manoeuvrability. 

•	Model No. SAC32775B (7.5hp) is a  
heavy-duty 3-phase unit with 3-cylinders,  
giving extra cfm pound for pound  
compared to standard 2-cylinder units. 

•	All pumps feature heavy-duty full cast  
cylinders, capped by alloy heads for  
improved heat dissipation and long-life. 

•	 Includes a drain valve for easy release  
of condensed water build-up in the tank.

Ref. Model No. Capacity Air Displacement Max. Delivery List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

A SAC3103B 100L 12.3cfm(347L/min) 9.5cfm(270L/min)  £879.95 £669.95 £803.94
B SAC3153B 150L 13.4cfm(380L/min) 10.9cfm(310L/min)  £989.95 £769.95 £923.94
C SAC3203B 200L 13.4cfm(380L/min) 10.9cfm(310L/min)  £1,139.95 £889.95 £1,067.94
D SAC32775B 270L 29.7cfm(840L/min) 26.2cfm(742L/min)  £2,259.95 £1,649.95 £1,979.94

(Model No. 
SAC32775B only)

A B

C

D

£159.95
£191.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

24L Oil Free Belt Drive 
Air Compressor 1.5hp

•	Air Displacement: 6.35cfm(180L/min).
•	Maximum Free Air Delivery: 4.7cfm(130L/min).
•	Maximum Pressure: 116psi(8bar).
•	Especially suited to small, low pressure touch-up 

and air brush spraying applications.
•	Simple construction with fewer components 

makes this unit practically maintenance-free.
•	Reduced weight gives greater portability and can 

be transported and even operated on its side.
•	Precision welded receiver tank manufactured  

to meet Pressure Vessel Directive.
•	Fitted with fully automatic pressure cut-out 

switch and air regulator with gauge.
•	Model No. SAC02415
•	List Price £219.95

Q U A L I T

Y

ITA
LIAN

£124.95
£149.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

OR

These items are heavy. Extra 
assistance must be provided at 

the delivery point to help with 
safe delivery.
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270L Low Noise Screw Compressors 10hp 3ph

•	Maximum Free Air Delivery: 30.2cfm(860L/min).
•	Maximum Pressure: 145psi(10bar).
•	High performance, top-of-the-range screw compressors offer high continuous output of air with low running costs.
•	One of the most economical ways to get compressed air 24/7 with minimal downtime.
•	Very few moving parts, means servicing/maintenance will be less frequent and less expensive compared to an equivalent piston model.
•	 Insulated Class F 10hp motor with IP54 protected control box, which is easy to operate with digital display showing key information  

like air pressure, oil temperature and maintenance schedules.
•	Features an insulated outer casing to minimize noise (67dB(A) at 1m) and offers  

protection to inner components.
•	Also fitted with a drain valve tap at base of unit to ensure easy function tank  

drain when required.

Model No. Dryer List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

SSC12710 ❌  £5,999.95 £4,799.95 £5,759.94
SSC12710D ✔  £7,399.95 £5,899.95 £7,079.94

Model No. SSC12710

Model No. SSC12710D

Model No. SA811 Model No. SA814

OR

Q U A L I T

Y

ITA
LIAN

Retractable Air Hose Reels - PU Hose

•	Heavy-duty polypropylene casing.
•	Double braided polyurethane hose fitted with  

1/4"BSP female inlets and 1/4"BSPT male outlets.
•	Features auto-layering mechanism which distributes air hose 

evenly back into the reel housing preventing it from jamming.
•	Supplied with mounting bracket and fixing kit for attachment 

onto walls or ceilings.

Model No. Length Diameter List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

SA811 6.5m Ø6.5mm  £77.45 £54.95 £65.94
SA812 12m Ø6.5mm  £119.95 £84.95 £101.94
SA814 15m Ø8mm  £149.95 £99.95 £119.94

10m x Ø8mm High-Visibility Hybrid Air Hose with 1/4"BSP Unions

•	PVC and rubber blend offers more flexibility in  
temperatures as low as -40°C.

•	High-visibility for added safety around the workplace.
•	No memory recoil effect allows the airline to lay flat.
•	Manufactured in accordance with EN 5774.
•	Features high grade TPR (Thermoplastic Rubber)  

inner tube and outer coating, offering lightweight,  
superior bend radius and durability.

•	Features bend restrictors which increases  
the life of the hose.

•	Fitted with 1/4"BSP female swivel unions.
•	Silicone-free for use in bodyshops.
•	Model No. AHHC10G
•	List Price £32.95

£10.95
£13.14

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

1/4"BSP Air Tool Coupling Kit

•	Free airflow rate at 100psi(7bar): 
35-43cfm(991-1218L/min).

•	Kit comprising of male threaded 
coupling body together with male 
and female threaded adaptors.

•	Fitted with 1/4"BSP threads.
•	Suitable for most air tool 

applications.
•	Model No. AC60
•	List Price £14.45

£21.95
£26.34

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

These items are heavy. Extra assistance must be 
provided at the delivery point to help with safe delivery.
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£21.95
£26.34

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Quick Action Riveter

•	Aluminium head with steel 3-piece jaws 
for aluminium, steel and stainless  
steel rivets.

•	Patented design allows one-handed  
fast operation.

•	Suitable for repetitive riveting tasks.
•	Supplied with four nozzles.
•	Accepts 2.4mm(3/32"), 3.2mm(1/8"), 

4mm(5/32"), 4.8mm(3/16").
•	Model No.  

AK3990
•	List Price 

£39.95

£89.95
£107.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Medium-Arm Quick Release 
Threaded Nut Riveter

•	Medium arms provide effortless functionality and 
pull through quick release mechanism.

•	Rivet Nut Sizes: M3 x 0.5, M4 x 0.7, M5 x 0.8,  
M6 x 1, M8 x 1.25, M10 x 1.5,  
M12 x 1.75mm.

•	Model No.  
AK3988

•	List Price  
£134.95

£99.95
£119.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

1L Plunger Can

•	Plunger cans are convenient and safe for 
dispensing flammable solvents.

•	Spring mounted dasher delivers a controlled 
amount of liquid to swab/cloth.

•	Perforated metal flash arrestor protects against  
ignition and escape of  
flammable vapours.

•	Easy one-handed  
operation.

•	Model No. PC1
•	List Price £128.95

High Leverage Aviation  
Tin Snip Sets

•	Drop-forged, Chrome Molybdenum, tempered steel blades 
with serrated jaws.

•	Self-opening, spring action handles with composite, 
contoured, colour-coded grips with safety catch.

£3.95
£4.74

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

3pc Spray Gun Cleaning 
Brush Set

•	 Ideal for cleaning the inside and 
outside of spray guns after use.

•	Suitable for use with thinners 
and cleaning solvents.

•	Model No. BSGC/3
•	List Price £5.95

£15.95
£19.14

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Magnetic Spray Gun Holder - 2 Gun

•	Heavy-duty magnetic bracket with six large 
magnets which will adhere to any ferrous surface.

•	Composite covered magnets and PVC bumper 
help prevent against damaging surface.

•	Suitable for storing  
up to two spray guns.

•	Dimensions (W X H):  
200 x 120mm.

•	Model No. MSH03
•	List Price £21.45

£19.95
£23.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Gravity Feed  
Spray Gun  
1.8mm Set-Up

•	 Ideal for applying  
undercoats, primers  
and adhesives.

•	Features adjustable paint  
flow and fan width controls.

•	Suitable for use with  
water based paints.

•	Alternative set-ups  
available separately.

•	Model No. SSG502
•	List Price £31.95

£39.95
£47.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Workshop Series 
Gravity Feed  
Spray Gun  
2mm Set-Up

•	Superbly balanced spray gun 
ideal for applying base coats.

•	Features adjustable  
paint flow, fan width  
and air regulator controls.

•	Suitable for use with  
water based paints.

•	Alternative set-ups  
available separately.

•	Model No. SSG5
•	List Price £56.95

£44.95
£53.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Workshop Series 
HVLP Suction Feed 
Spray Gun  
1.7mm Set-Up

•	Round/flat fan control 
allows spray pattern  
to be adjusted.

•	 1.7mm Set-up is ideal 
for applying primers, 
undercoats and 
adhesives.

•	Brass air cap with 
stainless steel needle 
and nozzle make this 
HVLP gun suitable for 
water based paint.

•	Supplied with 1.7mm 
set-up, 1.2, 1.3, 1.4 and 
2mm set-ups available 
separately.

•	Model No. HVLP740
•	List Price £69.95

Model 
No.

Qty.
List 

Price
Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

AK69072 2pc (offset)  £44.95 £28.95 £34.74
AK69073 3pc  £49.95 £32.95 £39.54

Model No. 
AK69073

NEW
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£42.95
£51.54

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Masking Paper Dispenser Step-Up  
1 x 450mm Roll

•	Features a step-up  
working platform.

•	Automatically applies 
adhesive tape to edges  
of masking paper.

•	Single roll dispenser accepts 
rolls up to 450mm.

•	Paper and tapes not included.
•	Model No. MK64
•	List Price £53.95

£199.95
£239.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Parts Cart 
with Panel 
Train

•	Suitable for windscreens, sheet metals, bonnets  
and doors as well as other large items.

•	Panel train includes eight foam-cushioned support  
arms to protect the items held within it.

•	Fitted with four castors, two with brakes, for  
maximum manoeuvrability and safe positioning.

•	Also includes Shelves (x3), 600mm Arms (x2),  
S-Shaped Hooks (x6).

•	Model No. MK75
•	List Price £299.95

£46.95
£56.34

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Polymask/Masking 
Paper Dispenser  
1 x 900mm Roll

•	Single roll dispenser accepts 900mm rolls.
•	Can be used either horizontally or vertically.
•	Durable lightweight design with wheels  

for easy manoeuvrability.
•	Maximum Weight Capacity: 20kg (roll weight).
•	Paper and tapes not included.
•	Model No. MK77
•	List Price £63.95

£13.95
£16.74

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

230mm Caulking Gun for  
Sausage Packs & Cartridges

•	Die-cast body with 
aluminium tube.

•	Supplied with  
plastic plunger and  
application nozzles.

•	Suitable for sausage  
packs and cartridges.

•	Model No. AK3801
•	List Price £19.95

220mm One-Hand Caulking Gun

•	Suitable for 310ml cartridges 
up to 220mm in length.

•	Efficient design, intelligently 
balanced to allow  
single-handed use while 
eliminating wrist strain.

•	Product offers over 120kg 
of push force, making the 
handling of higher viscosity 
materials an easy task.

•	Model No. AK4804
•	List Price £21.95

£159.95
£191.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

8pc Paintless Dent Repair Kit

•	Heavyweight, heat treated, high quality steel 
components are carefully shaped and finished 
to allow the technician (with practice) to coax 
out all manner of dents and creases from behind 
the body panel, without the need to respray/
refinish the painted surface.

•	Time-saving kit supplied in storage bag.
•	Contents: Flare Tip; 6", 7", 12", Serrated 

Flare Tip; 38", 90° Hook; 22", 45° Hook  
Tip Extension; 16",  
Angled Tip Extension;  
20", 37".

•	Model No. RE103
•	List Price £214.95

£2.75
£3.30

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

4pc Body Filler 
Applicator Set

•	Manufactured from 
stainless steel.

•	Suitable for the application 
of body filler.

•	Widths: 50, 80,  
100, 120mm.

•	Model No. PA02
•	List Price £3.95

£5.45
£6.54

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Plastic Filler Spreader 
Pack of 25

•	Manufactured from 
composite material.

•	Suitable for the  
application of  
body filler.

•	Size: 10.5cm x 7cm.
•	Model No. PA03
•	List Price £6.95

£12.95
£15.54

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

£27.95
£33.54

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

PDR Line Board

•	To be used alongside  
other dent repair tools  
for added accuracy.

•	Suction cup and flexible  
neck provides precise  
positioning.

•	Reflected lines distort when aligned over damaged 
area, providing visual aid when dressing the panel.

•	Board Size: 300 x 210mm.
•	Model No. RE025
•	List Price £42.95

Bodyshop // D
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Hutch Toolbox  
& Rollcab  
Combos

Model No. Description List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

AP36HBE
910mm Toolbox Hutch  

with Power Strip
 £499.95 £299.95 £359.94

AP3606BE
6 Drawer 915mm Rollcab  
with Soft Close Drawers

 £799.95 £549.95 £659.94

AP36HBESTACK
915mm Hutch Toolbox  

& Rollcab Combo
 £1,294.95 £699.95 £839.94

Model No. Description List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

AP41HBE
1030mm Toolbox Hutch  

with Power Strip
 £579.95 £329.95 £395.94

AP4111BE
11 Drawer 1040mm Rollcab  

with Soft Close Drawers
 £949.95 £649.95 £779.94

AP41HBESTACK
1040mm Hutch Toolbox  

& Rollcab Combo
 £1,524.95 £799.95 £959.94

•	All heavy gauged steel construction and manufactured 
with steel inner walls for extra strength and durability.

•	Each drawer features stylish black anodized  
heavy-duty drawer pulls plus pre-cut non-slip liners.

•	Rust and solvent resistant black crinkle effect finish.
•	 These items are heavy. Extra assistance must be 

provided at the delivery point to help with safe delivery.

10 Drawer Retro Style Topchest, Mid-Box & Rollcab Combos

Ref. Model No. Colour Type List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

A AP28COMBO2BWS Blue with Stripe Standard £1,068.95 £739.95 £887.94
B AP28COMBO2BR Black and Red Standard £1,068.95 £739.95 £887.94
C AP28COMBO2 Cream Standard £1,068.95 £739.95 £887.94
D AP41COMBOBR Black and Red Wide Body £1,568.95 £1,099.95 £1,319.94

Heavy-duty  
castors

on rollcabs.

Non-slip  
drawer  
liners.

Retro style topchests, mid-boxes and rollcabs with 
modern day functionality.

Ball bearing drawer slides, with 45kg  
load capacity.

Chrome plated side handles on topchests.

Chrome plated top lid stays.

Stainless steel handles on rollcabs.

Stamped drawers with rolled edges  
for greater rigidity.

FEATURES

Hutch style toolboxes feature  
robust side handles, perforated  
back panel and are supplied  
with a power strip (4 x 230V,  
2 x 5V 2.4A USB sockets) which  
can be installed on either side.

Model No. AP41HBESTACK
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Side handle for added 
comfort when manoeuvring 

around the workplace.

Fitted with four Ø125mm PP 
wheels with black chrome 

effect alloys.

Heavy-duty 45mm  
ball-bearing drawer slides

These items are heavy. Extra assistance must be provided at the delivery 
point to help with safe delivery.

A
B
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7 Drawer Rollcabs  
with Graphic Kit

•	Graphics are not pre-applied, but can be attached to the Rollcab 
easily using the two adhesive strips on the back of each piece.

Toolbox Graphics Packs

•	Toolbox graphics packs compatible with  
Model No. AP26479T range of Rollcabs.

•	Fully resistant to water and oil.
•	Two adhesive strips on the back of each piece 

make these easy to apply.

Model 
No.

Flag
List 

Price
Exc. 
VAT

Inc. 
VAT

APTBG04 Republic of Ireland  £84.95 £59.95 £71.94
APTBG02 St. Andrew's Cross  £84.95 £59.95 £71.94
APTBG01 St. George's  £84.95 £59.95 £71.94
APTBG03 Welsh Dragon  £84.95 £59.95 £71.94
APTBG05 Union Jack  £84.95 £59.95 £71.94

Model No. Flag List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

AP26479TOIRE Republic of Ireland  £504.90 £329.95 £395.94
AP26479TCSCOT St. Andrew's Cross  £504.90 £329.95 £395.94
AP26479TENG St. George's  £504.90 £329.95 £395.94
AP26479TBWALES Welsh Dragon  £504.90 £329.95 £395.94
AP26479TUJ Union Jack  £504.90 £329.95 £395.94

£649.95
£779.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

4 Drawer Stainless Steel Mobile Tool Cabinet

•	Anti-fingerprint stainless steel construction.
•	Supplied with a 25mm thick wooden worktop.
•	45kg Drawer capacity.
•	Two fixed and two locking swivel castors.
•	Side handle for comfort and control when manoeuvring.
•	Supplied with a lock and two keys.
•	Some simple assembly required.
•	Overall Size (W x D x H): 1220 x 460 x 950mm.
•	This item is heavy. Extra assistance must  

be provided at the delivery point to  
help its safe delivery.

•	Model No. AP4804SS
•	List Price £799.95

£174.95
£209.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

3-Level Stainless Steel Workshop Trolley

•	Manufactured from grade 304 stainless steel.
•	Shelves have 30mm walls around the sides and back with an opening at the  

front - ideal for quickly getting to tools or fixings without obstruction.
•	Fitted with a side handle and four castor wheels.
•	Supplied flat-packed.
•	Overall Size (W x D x H): 810 x 458 x 862mm.
•	Capacity: 30kg/level (evenly distributed).
•	Model No. CX410SS
•	List Price £229.95

Model No. APTBG05
(Rollcab not included.)

Storage // Rollcabs
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•	Create your own tool tray inserts with this easy peel foam.
•	Layered foam allows for depths to be set to suit the tool.
•	Bright coloured foam underneath a black top highlights 

tools for a professional look. 
•	Can be cut to fit any tool tray or drawer.
•	Made from 100% Polyethylene.

Available in depths  
of 30mm and 50mm. 

Dimensions: 1200 x 550 x 30mm

Model No. Colour List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

SF30B Blue  £22.95 £18.45 £22.14
SF30G Green  £22.95 £18.45 £22.14
SF30R Red  £22.95 £18.45 £22.14
SF30OR Orange  £22.95 £18.45 £22.14
SF30BK Black  £22.95 £18.45 £22.14

Dimensions: 1200 x 550 x 50mm

Model No. Colour List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

SF50B Blue  £28.95 £22.95 £27.54
SF50G Green  £28.95 £22.95 £27.54
SF50R Red  £28.95 £22.95 £27.54
SF50OR Orange  £28.95 £22.95 £27.54
SF50BK Black  £28.95 £22.95 £27.54

Easy Peel Shadow Foam®

Power Tool  
Storage Rack

•	Wall mountable rack 
specifically designed for 
the storage of power tools. 

•	Shelf space for power tool 
battery and chargers. 

•	Open fronted bays make 
tools easily accessible. 

•	Supplied flat-packed. 
•	Model No. PTSR2
•	List Price £32.45

£42.95
£51.54

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Power Tool 
Storage Rack

•	Wall mounting rack 
specifically designed for the 
storage of power tools.

•	Stores up to five power tools.
•	Shelf space for power tool 

battery chargers.
•	Open fronted bays make 

tools easily accessible.
•	Supplied flat-packed.
•	Model No. PTSR5
•	List Price £51.95

£499.95
£599.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

14 Drawer Topchest with Ball Bearing Slides

•	All heavy gauged steel construction and manufactured with steel inner walls for extra strength and durability.
•	Heavy-duty 45mm ball bearing drawer slides provide superior performance and carry heavier loads.
•	Full height rear locking mechanism, locks full-length drawers in multiple locations.
•	Added security provided by tumbler lock, supplied with two folding keys.
•	Rust and solvent resistant powder coat paint finish.
•	Each drawer features aluminium drawer pulls and non-slip liners.
•	Overall Dimensions (W x D x H): 1025 x 435 x 490mm.
•	Model No. AP41149
•	List Price £649.95

£799.95
£959.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

16 Drawer Rollcab with Ball Bearing Slides

•	All heavy gauged steel construction and manufactured with steel inner walls for extra strength and durability.
•	Heavy-duty 45mm ball bearing drawer slides provide superior performance and carry heavier loads.
•	Full height rear locking mechanism, locks full-length drawers in multiple locations.
•	Added security provided by tumbler lock, supplied with two folding keys.
•	Rust and solvent resistant powder coat paint finish.
•	 Includes four extra-heavy-duty Ø125mm PU/PP alloy wheels, two swivel castors  

with large toe locks and two fixed wheels.
•	Features a high polished chrome handle to enable smooth manoeuvrability.
•	Overall Size (W x D x H): 1050 x 465 x 1005mm.
•	Model No. AP41169
•	List Price £1,049.95

These items are heavy. Extra assistance must be provided  
at the delivery point to help with safe delivery.

(Tools Not Included.)(Tools Not  
Included.)

£24.95
£29.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Storage // Shadow
 Foam

®
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£199.95
£239.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

•	Lockable gas sprung supported lid.
•	Two 40kg capacity drawers with ball bearing slides.
•	Additional screwdriver holder.
•	Lower storage shelves can be installed base down or base up.
•	Four heavy-duty 4" PU castors, two of which are locking.
•	Overall Size inc. Handle (W x D x H): 925 x 440 x 900mm.
•	Model No. AP760MHV - Hi-Vis Green
•	Model No. AP760MO - Orange
•	Model No. AP760M - Red
•	List Price £279.95

£239.95
£287.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Heavy-Duty Mobile  
Tool & Parts Trolley  
with 4 Drawers  
& Lockable Top

•	Lined upper shelf  
features a perforated  
hand tool storage  
section on each side,  
further hand tool  
storage slots are  
situated externally  
on both sides of the trolley. 

•	Four drawers with non-slip liners and ball-bearing slides 
feature a rear locking mechanism which engages once 
the lockable top lid is closed adding extra security.

•	Fitted with a side handle and four  
swivel castors - two with brakes.

•	Overall Size (W x D x H):  
855 x 450 x 950mm.

•	Model No. AP850MB
•	List Price £319.95

£16.95
£20.34

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

310 x 115mm Magnetic Tool  
Storage Tray

•	Heavy gauge steel construction.
•	Powerful cushioned magnets adhere to any 

ferrous surface.
•	 Ideal for use with toolboxes.
•	Size (W x D x H):  

310 x 115 x 30mm.
•	Holds up to 3500g.
•	Model No. APTT310
•	List Price £25.95

1.2m Workstation with Drawers

•	Boltless designed frame makes the unit 
easy to assemble, with minimal tools 
being required.

•	Pegboard rear panel, plus hooks for  
convenient tool storage.

•	Two half drawers, with ball-bearing slides, 
and shelf below worktop.

•	Worktop: 1205 x 600mm.
•	 Capacity of Worktop & Bottom Shelf: 100kg.
•	230mm Shelf above pegboard.
•	Size (W x D x H  

[Overall/Worktop]):  
1215 x 610 x 1500/900mm.

•	Model No. AP12600
•	List Price £179.95

£5.95
£7.14

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Magnetic Screwdriver Holder

•	Magnetic screwdriver holder designed to be 
attached to any flat ferrous metal surface such as 
toolboxes and trolleys.

•	Holds up to nine screwdrivers.
•	Three powerful vinyl covered magnets protect 

toolbox surface from damage.
•	Overall Size (W x H x D):  

288 x 60 x 60mm.
•	Model No. APSDH
•	List Price £9.95

£15.95
£19.14

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

•	Magnetic pegboards designed to be attached to 
any flat ferrous metal surface such as toolboxes 
and trolleys.

•	Supplied with 18 single hooks.
•	Six powerful vinyl covered magnets give support 

to hold up to 6kg of weight.
•	Overall Size (W x H):  

450 x 230mm.
•	Model No. APPB - Red
•	Model No. APPBB - Black
•	List Price £24.95

Magnetic Pegboards

£16.95
£20.34

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Magnetic Glove Dispenser

•	Dispenser attaches to any ferrous  
surface and can also be wall mounted.

•	Four small magnets hold the dispenser in place.
•	Suitable for packs of 50/100 disposable gloves.
•	Self-adjusting springs to hold different box sizes.
•	Size (W x D x H):  

146 x 95 x 254mm.
•	Model No. APGD
•	List Price £27.95

(Tools Not Included.)

£109.95
£131.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

£17.95
£21.54

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Magnetic Impact  
Wrench Holder
•	Design of the holder 

also allows four sockets 
up to 1/2"Sq Drive to 
be stored so they are 
within easy reach.

•	Capacity: 15kg.
•	Model No. APMH
•	List Price £29.95

2 Drawer Heavy-Duty Mobile Tool & Parts Trolleys 
with Lockable Top
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•	Sturdy metal construction with colour-coded power coat finish..
•	Supplied with a pack of appropriate warning labels.
•	Two door, with 2-point key lock and two keys.
•	Features adjustable, lipped shelves and liquid-tight base to retain spills.
•	 155mm Raised, leak-proof door sill.
•	Powder coating has germ guard active technology and anti-bacterial paint.
•	Reaction to fire classification EN13501-1.
•	Shelf capacity is 70kg evenly distributed. 

Hazardous Substance Cabinets

450mm Wheeled Tool 
Storage Bag

•	Heavy-duty wheeled tool  
bag of rigid construction.

•	Single compartment  
enclosed with a zip.

•	Size (W x D x H):  
450 x 260 x 420mm.

•	Strong carry handles and  
extendable metal handle  
for easy transportation.

•	Model No. AP512
•	List Price £109.95

500mm Tool  
Storage Bag

•	Heavy-duty tool bag  
constructed from tough  
polyester with a rigid  
waterproof rubber base  
for added durability.

•	Two storage compartments  
feature a total of 15 internal  
pockets, an aerosol can holder  
and hook-and-loop retaining strap.

•	Size (W x D x H): 500 x 240 x 320mm.
•	Model No. AP513
•	List Price £69.95

£39.95
£47.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Supplied  
with a pack  
of appropriate 
warning labels.

A E

NEW
Ref. Model No. Usage (Colour Coded) Size (W x D x H) Shelves List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

A FSC12 CoSHH 900 x 460 x 1800mm 3  £729.95 £599.95 £719.94
B FSC15 CoSHH 900 x 460 x 900mm 1  £519.95 £419.95 £503.94
C FSC13 Acid/Alkali 900 x 460 x 1800mm 3  £799.95 £699.95 £839.94
D FSC16 Acid/Alkali 900 x 460 x 900mm 1  £569.95 £459.95 £551.94
E FSC14 Pesticide/Agrochemical 900 x 460 x 1800mm 3  £799.95 £669.95 £803.94
F FSC17 Pesticide/Agrochemical 900 x 460 x 900mm 1  £569.95 £459.95 £551.94

£59.95
£71.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

C

B D F

Toolboxes with Tote Tray

•	Lid features folding  
carry handle, two flip lid  
organizers with four fixed  
compartments in each.

•	Main storage compartment  
suitable for hand tools  
and small power tools,  
also includes tote tray.

•	Two tough metal locking  
clasps, both with padlock  
eye for extra security.

£39.95
£47.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

500mm Open Tool  
Storage Bag

•	Heavy-duty open tool bag  
with rigid base and ends.

•	Adjustable shoulder strap  
and metal carry handle  
with foam padding.

•	Featuring ten external  
pockets, two of which have zips,  
four internal pockets and various tool  
loops allowing for optimum organisation.

•	Size (W x D x H): 500 x 250 x 295mm.
•	Manufactured from tough polyester.
•	Model No. AP505
•	List Price £59.95

Model No. Size List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

AP535 495 x 230 x 250mm  £46.95 £27.95 £33.54
AP536 595 x 300 x 330mm  £69.95 £39.95 £47.94

Model No. AP536

Storage // Substance Cabinets
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£4.95
£5.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Ø100mm Anti-Fog Film - Door Mirrors

•	Specialised scratch resistant 
film designed to repel water 
for clearer vision.

•	Contains two Ø100mm 
discs, preparation materials 
and an application scraper.

•	Model No. SFF100
•	List Price £6.95

500ml Emergency 
Tyre Repair Foam

•	Suitable for cars, vans, 
trailers and motorcycles.

•	Seals up to 5mm punctures.
•	Model No. SCSTR500
•	List Price £9.95

500g Clear Silicone  
Grease Tin

•	Clear silicone grease for use  
on UPVC push-fit soil and  
waste drainage and insulation  
of electrical terminals.

•	Resistant to UV rays, oxygen  
and water repellent.

•	Temperature range between  
-50°C and 200°C.

•	Excellent electrical insulator.
•	Model No. SCS102
•	List Price £23.95

•	Cracks, holes and gaps can be repaired so that the  
damaged area is taken back to original shape/profile.

•	 Designed to bond rubber, copper, steel and aluminium, as well as most plastics.
•	Rapid solidification and strong cohesive force allows speedy repairs - under 

30 seconds and you can move on to next stage of the repair.
•	Finished surface can be painted or coated to match surrounding area, or the 

process repeated if further filling is required.

Fast-Fix Filler & Adhesive

500ml Rust Remover

•	Rust remover used to 
remove rust from just 
about anything.

•	Used also for the 
treatment of non-ferrous 
metals for removing 
oxide and tarnish films. 

•	Model No. SCS201
•	List Price £17.45

£3.75
£4.50

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

500ml Multipurpose  
Foam Cleaner

•	Suitable for use on 
upholstery, glass, 
ceramics, laminates, 
PVC, office furniture 
and work surface areas.

•	 Immediate foaming 
action lifts grime.

•	Wipes away easily  
and doesn't run  
or drip. 

•	Model No.  
SCS045S

•	List Price £5.45

£10.95
£13.14

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

300ml Oxygen Sensor  
Catalytic Converter Cleaner

•	High capacity cleaner 
designed to dissolve 
dirt, varnish and carbon 
residue throughout the 
exhaust system.

•	The primary function is to 
clean the oxygen sensor 
and catalytic converter to  
optimise performance.

•	Suitable for use in petrol  
and diesel vehicles.

•	Treats 60 to 80L of fuel.
•	Model No. CCOS300
•	List Price £16.45

400ml DPF  
Catalyst Cleaner

•	This DPF/Catalyst Cleaner 
is usable for all closed 
particulate filter systems.

•	 It is designed to  
dissolve and remove  
all contamination and  
soot residues from the 
diesel particulate filter 
and the catalyst.

•	The removal of the DPF 
is not required. It is also 
ideal for EGR cleaning and 
evaporates residue-free.

•	Model No. DPFCA400
•	List Price £30.95

300ml Oil System Cleaner 
Petrol & Diesel Engines

•	High performance cleaner for 
all petrol and diesel engines.

•	Can also be used in 
gearboxes and differentials.

•	Removes sludge and 
contamination from  
internal surfaces.

•	Treats up to 6L of oil.
•	Model No. OSCL300
•	List Price £13.45

£6.95
£8.34

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Windscreen Repair Kit

•	Simple step-by-step process  
and a 30 minute curing time.

•	 Tough resin formula fills chips  
and cracks to prevent the  
damage from spreading.

•	Suitable for screen chips up  
to Ø25mm diameter and  
cracks up to 300mm long.

•	Contents: Push Pin, Clean Cloth,  
Adhesive Seal (x3), Black 'O' ring (x2),  
Pedestal, Razor Blade, Repair Resin,  
Injector, Curing Film (x5).

•	Model No. SCS901
•	List Price £10.45

£6.95
£8.34

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Alloy Wheel Repair Kit

•	Permanently repairs curb damages, 
scratches, slight dents and sanding 
marks on alloy, composite and  
steel rims as well as hubcaps.

•	Kit includes everything required to repair  
damage simply and quickly.

•	Model No. SCS903
•	List Price £10.45

Model No. Finish List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

SCS906 Clear  £6.95 £3.95 £4.74
SCS908 Black  £6.95 £3.95 £4.74
SCS909 Grey  £6.95 £3.95 £4.74
SCS910 White  £6.95 £3.95 £4.74

£15.95
£19.14

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Before

Before

After

After

£7.95
£9.54

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

£14.95
£17.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

£9.95
£11.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

£17.95
£21.54

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Model No. SCS909
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DPF Ultra Cleaning Station
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230V HHO Engine Carbon Cleaner

£5,295.95
£6,355.14

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

•	The Sealey CC230V uses cutting edge 
HHO engine cleaning technology.

•	Each unit uses electrolysis to split 
water molecules into the composite 
elements of oxygen and hydrogen to 
produce oxyhydrogen or HHO gas. 

•	Simple-to-use machine feeds HHO  
into the engine through the vehicle  
air inlet breaking down any carbon 
build-up on its way. 

•	Removing carbon build-up from the 
engine can improve performance, 
raise mpg, reduce emissions and  
oil consumption. 

•	The CC230V runs on tap water with no 
expensive refills making the process a 
great revenue boost for any workshop.

•	Fitted with CAMS (Charge Activated 
Machine Shutdown) designed to  
safely cut-out if the engine stops 
running during treatment. Also 
meaning the unit can be left  
to run without supervision,  
allowing the user to continue  
with other work.

•	Model No. CC230V
•	List Price £5,799.95

•	The machine uses a mixture of high pressure air, 
chemicals and water.

•	 The cleaning station along with the Sealey recommended  
chemicals, offers a fast and cost effective way to 
completely clean and protect any DPF.

•	Great revenue boost for any workshop.
•	The ultra cleaning chemical is a unique solution specially 

formulated to safely lift impurities from the DPF. 
•	The protect chemical features the latest nano-catalyst 

technology to keep your DPF cleaner for longer.
•	Contents: Water Pressure Container, Waste Bucket, DPF  

Adaptor Plates, Blanking Cap, Ratchet Tie Downs, 
Extension Hose, Waste Hose, Magnetic Parts Tray.

•	 This item is heavy. Extra assistance must be provided  
at the delivery point to help its safe delivery.

•	Model No. DPF1
•	List Price £5,799.95

•	2-Stage ultra treatment 
kit includes a powerful 
DPF cleaner and a 
nano-catalyst protect 
solution.

•	To be used with DPF 
Ultra Cleaning Station 
Model No. DPF1.

•	Model No. DPF1KIT
•	List Price £39.95

FOR USE ON  
MOTORBIKES,  

CARS, VANS AND  
EVEN BOATS...

SEE OUR YOUTUBE 
VIDEO FOR  

MORE  
DETAILS

£5,395.95
£6,475.14

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Each treatment will require a DPF Ultra 
Cleaning Kit (Model No. DPF1KIT) which 
includes 1 x Ultra Clean and 1 x Ultra  
Protect Solution.

Is it time to start considering a new  
revenue stream to your business?  
Look no further than these new cutting edge  

technology workshop machines, allowing same  
day Ultra DPF cleaning and HHO engine carbon  

cleaning. Proven to reduce emissions, improve  
performance, increase vehicle life and even  

eliminate engine fault codes.

DPF Ultra  
Cleaning Kit

£34.95
£41.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Vehicle Service // Cleaners
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NEW

NEW

Fuel Pressure Gauge Set
•	Comprising of two gauges for positive/negative and  

main pressure testing on low-pressure delivery  
fuel circuit found on common rail systems.

•	Suitable for use with Model No's VS555 and  
VS552 for those systems not supported  
by 9.98mm button type connections.

•	Can be connected in situ with fuel  
line for real time running pressure.

•	Model No. VS550
•	List Price £159.95

Diesel Fuel Priming Set

•	A comprehensive fuel  
priming set fitted with  
the latest male and  
female quick connectors  
found on Fiat, Ford,  
Land Rover, Mercedes,  
PSA, Renault, Rover and  
Vauxhall/Opel vehicles.

•	Designed to work in  
conjunction with the low  
pressure fuel circuit, to  
reintroduce fuel back  
up to the fuel line after  
maintenance.

•	Clear pipes allow visual  
detection of any air  
within the fuel system  
or being inadvertently  
drawn into the fuel line.

•	Two universal connectors  
and one clear pipe allow  
connection to older vehicles not fitted 
with quick release connectors.

•	Model No. VS555
•	List Price £247.45

80mm 1/2"Sq Drive 18.5/19.5mm  
Double Ended Deep Impact Socket
•	Suitable for Ford, GM, 

Jeep, Chrysler. Thin-wall 
design to fit a wide range 
of applications.

•	Model No. SX1819
•	List Price £11.95

£359.95
£431.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Professional Air Qube  
Digital Tyre Inflator with OPS  
& Nitrogen Purge

•	Electronic pressure preset with additional  
4-button memory function.

•	Three modes - inflate, deflate and  
over pressure setting (OPS) - for 
automated bead seating.

•	Nitrogen (N2) purge capability.
•	Auto-start Inflation.
•	Ceramic sensor gives guaranteed  

accuracy to ± 0.5% of full scale reading  
even with hose up to 50m in length.

•	21mm Backlit transflective  
LCD display.

•	Model No. SA390
•	List Price £429.95

£74.95
£89.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Premier Anodised Tyre Inflator 
with Twin Push-On Connector

•	Manufactured to comply with EN 12645.
•	Linear pressure scale, dual calibrated in 

psi and bar, with parallax correction.
•	0.5m Flexible hose fitted with 240mm 

twin push-on air connector.
•	Range: 0-9.6bar(0-140psi).
•	Supplied with a serial numbered 

calibration certificate.
•	Model No.  

SA37/93B
•	List Price  

£114.95

£174.95
£209.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Large Fast Flow Fluid 
Transfer Tool
•	One-way ball valve draws  

fluid up, starting syphon  
process for continuous flow.

•	Fitted with two Ø14mm  
hose connection points.

•	Model No. VS070
•	List Price £25.95

Fuel Pump Priming Tool
•	Designed to be used on the  

low pressure fuel circuit on  
commercial vehicles, to 
reintroduce fuel back  
up to the fuel line  
after maintenance.

•	Model No. VS071
•	List Price £25.95

•	Anodised black aluminium body with  
impact absorbing rubber bumper.

•	 Auto-power on/off backlit LCD digital display.
•	Calibrated in psi, bar and kPa.
•	0.5m Flexible hose fitted with 240mm  

twin push-on air connector.
•	Range: 0.3-17.2bar(4-250psi).
•	Supplied with a serial numbered  

calibration certificate.
•	Model No.  

SA37/96B
•	List Price  

£129.95

Premier Anodised Digital Tyre Inflator 
with Twin Push-On Connector

£79.95
£95.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

£8.45
£10.14

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

£19.95
£23.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

£19.95
£23.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

NEW
£99.95
£119.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Model No. Air Delivery Compressor List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

MAC04D 25L ✔  £89.95 £71.95 £86.34
MAC05D 50L ❌  £134.95 £99.95 £119.94

•	Will automatically inflate tyres  
to preset pressure without the 
need for fiddly gauges.

•	Typical Inflation Time: 0-30psi  
in 104sec (175/70/R13). 

•	Air hose features quick  
release coupling. 

•	Suitable for inflating tyres  
on lawnmowers, motorcycles,  
cars and vans.

•	Supplied in a storage bag with 
accessory kit including ball needle 
and adaptors for inflatables.

12V Heavy-Duty Digital Tyre Inflators

Model No. MAC05D

Vehicle Service // Fuel &
 Tyres
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Ref. Model No. Spring Suitability List Price Exc. VAT Inc. VAT

A RE239 Left-Hand  £279.95 £199.95 £239.94
B RE249 Right-Hand/Left-Hand  £439.95 £299.95 £359.94
C RE259 Left-Hand  £129.95 £99.95 £119.94

Professional Coil Spring Compressor Kits

•	Suitable for MacPherson strut coil springs.
•	Plastic yoke protectors that protect the spring 

coating from damage, which can invalidate 
the vehicle manufacturer's guarantee.

•	Safety yokes carefully shaped to stop the 
spring bowing while under compression.

1000kg Air Operated Coil Spring Compressor

•	Fast and safe compression of road springs.
•	 1000kg Air operated unit with safety locking guard. 
•	Supplied with two interchangeable plastic coated lower yokes  

and a suspension strut clamp.
•	Fits a wide range of spring configurations and diameters.
•	Also features a strut locating platform for  

easy movement of the suspension strut  
to avoid unnecessary lifting.

•	Model No. RE300
•	List Price £999.95

RIGHTLEFT

A

B

C

£699.95
£839.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Our new Coil Spring Compressors 
have been specially designed for the 

left winding coil springs found on 
some modern vehicles. Our new yoke 

design allows left winding springs 
to seat safely and securely to the 

curvature of the yoke.

£299.95
£359.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Steering Turntables - Pair

•	Use in conjunction with  
Caster Kingpin Gauge Sets  
for accurate castor and  
kingpin alignment.

•	Also measures steering angles.
•	Locking pins prevent rotation  

of table whilst driving vehicle  
on and ensure accurate angular measurements.

•	Measures up to 55º rotation in either direction.
•	Maximum loading 4000kg per pair.
•	Model No. GA44
•	List Price £369.95

Laser Wheel Alignment Gauge
•	Optical system uses low radiation laser beam to indicate toe-in or toe-out.
•	Single leg configuration and reversible contact probes allow on-ramp use.
•	Works on practically all cars and light commercials with  

rim diameters from Ø200mm(8") to Ø600mm(23.5").
•	Powered by 2 x AA batteries  

and includes operating  
instructions.

•	Model No. GA50
•	List Price £759.95

£549.95
£659.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Vehicle Service // Suspension &
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£249.95
£299.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

High Voltage Maintenance Combo

•	 Ideal for technicians working on modern  
hybrid and electrical vehicles. 

Package includes:
•	PPHY - CAT IV 1000V Hybrid Vehicles High Voltage Tester. 
•	RWSBKIT - 25m Red/White Post & Chain Kit.
•	HVG1000VL - 1kV Electrician's Safety Gloves Pair.
•	HVSA4 - 200 x 300mm High Voltage Warning Sign.
•	HYBRIDSIGN - Hybrid/Electric Vehicle Warning Sign.
•	HYBRIDTAG - Hybrid/Electric Vehicle Keyring Warning Tag.
•	Model No. HVPDCOMBO
•	List Price £364.95

£19.95
£23.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

High Voltage Vehicle  
Warning Sign

•	High voltage warning sign suitable for 
use on vehicles.

•	Printed on both sides.
•	 Supplied with two suction cups on the base.
•	Size (W x H):  

210 x 300mm.
•	Model No.  

HVS1
•	List Price  

£27.95

25m Black/Yellow Post & Chain Kit

•	Highly visible post and chain kit ideal for creating a temporary safety barrier 
when working on hybrid and electric vehicles.

•	Consists of six black/yellow posts, six bases, 25m x 6mm black/yellow  
plastic chain and chain securing hooks.

•	Only fill post base with dry sand when  
working around electricity.

•	Model No. BYSBKIT
•	List Price £159.95

£289.95
£347.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

Digital Automotive Analyser/Insulation Tester 
Hybrid Vehicles

•	 Specially designed for hybrid vehicles and conforms  
to EN61010 CAT III (1000V) and CAT IV (600V).

•	Unlike other multimeters this unit has an insulation test function that allows 
testing of the insulation of the high voltage cables and motor generator units 
found on hybrid vehicles.

•	Can be used as a standalone device or linked wirelessly with a USB interface 
to a PC or laptop enabling results to be graphed, saved or printed.

•	Supplied with high voltage probes, thermocouple soft storage bag and 
wireless USB cable.

•	The unit also has the usual functions expected  
on a high quality multimeter including true RMS  
(Root-Mean-Square) and IP67 waterproof rating.

•	Model No. TA320
•	List Price £399.95

Thermal Imaging Camera

•	Thermal imaging camera  
for the detection of high  
and low temperature.

•	Heat-mapped colour palettes 
and temperature reading.

•	 Includes on-screen cursor  
to accurately locate 
minimum/maximum 
temperature variation.

•	Suitable for many industries 
including automotive, 
building and electrical.

•	Model No. VS913
•	List Price £219.95

£10.95
£13.14

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

High Pressure Fuel Pump Sprocket Locking Pin PSA/Ford

•	Designed to lock the high pressure  
fuel pump sprocket to enable the  
sprocket nut to be removed.

•	Facilitates the removal of the  
high pressure fuel pump.

•	Equivalent to OEM 0194-J.
•	Use in conjunction with Model No. VSE5846.
•	Model No. VS5258
•	List Price £14.95

£239.95
£287.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

•	Clutch removal/refitting  
tool kit designed for  
Ford Dual Clutch systems.

•	Suitable for DPCS6 and 6DCT250 6-speed 
gearboxes fitted to Fiesta, Focus and  
EcoSport vehicles.

•	Equivalent to OEM 307-675.
•	Supplied in a storage  

case with instructions.
•	Model No. VS3075
•	List Price £299.95

Dual Clutch Removal/Installation Kit - Ford

£129.95
£155.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

NEW
£159.95
£191.94

Exc.
VAT

Inc.
VAT

NEW

NEW

NEW
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